
K.V. ISP Nehru Nagar Nashik Road
Class-12 Session 2022-23
OVERALL RESULT
Appeared Passed Comp Fail Absent Pass % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 PI

83 76 6 1 0 91.57 0 2 21 35 24 1 52.32

SUBJECT WISE RESULT
Code Subject Appeared Passed % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E PI
301 English 83 83 100 11 13 12 13 11 12 7 4 0 62.35
42 Physics 54 54 100 6 9 7 6 6 16 0 4 0 59.95
44 Biology 34 34 100 4 6 5 1 6 3 2 7 0 56.25
83 Comp.Sc. 20 20 100 1 1 4 1 1 6 4 2 0 47.50
241 Appl. Math 1 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 25.00
302 Hindi 49 48 97.96 0 5 2 7 9 9 9 7 1 43.37
41 Mathematics 33 32 96.97 2 1 3 6 3 7 3 7 1 44.32
30 Economics 29 28 96.55 0 3 5 3 3 6 6 2 1 47.41
54 B. Studies 29 28 96.55 3 6 7 1 3 3 2 3 1 60.78
43 Chemistry 54 51 94.44 6 4 7 5 8 5 8 8 3 49.54
55 Accountancy 29 27 93.10 1 0 3 4 2 3 4 10 2 34.91

SUBJECT WISE RESULT
Code Subject Appeared Passed % 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 PI
301 English 83 83 100 0 0 11 21 36 15 62.35
42 Physics 54 54 100 0 0 8 27 16 3 59.95
44 Biology 34 34 100 0 0 9 9 12 4 56.25
83 Comp.Sc. 20 20 100 0 0 5 7 7 1 47.50
241 Appl. Math 1 1 100 0 0 1 0 0 0 25.00
302 Hindi 49 48 97.96 0 1 14 22 12 0 43.37
41 Mathematics 33 32 96.97 1 4 16 9 2 1 44.32
30 Economics 29 28 96.55 1 2 12 6 8 0 47.41
54 B. Studies 29 28 96.55 0 1 8 5 12 3 60.78
43 Chemistry 54 51 94.44 0 3 19 19 7 6 49.54
55 Accountancy 29 27 93.1 2 8 11 6 1 1 34.91



K.V. ISP Nehru Nagar Nashik Road
Class-12 Session 2022-23
STUDENT WISE RESULT Science Stream

Roll No. Gender Name Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Result Total Pass %
15619081 F GAYATRI SUDHAKAR BHAGAT 090 A2 078 B1 095 A1 095 A1 094 A1 PASS 452 90.40
15619082 F GEETA DAULAT GADAKH 094 A1 082 A2 083 A2 095 A1 092 A1 PASS 446 89.20
15619083 F HIBA IMRAN KHAN 090 A2 085 A2 087 A1 091 A1 091 A1 PASS 444 88.80
15619124 M SURYAPRAKASH YADAV 093 A1 088 A1 087 A1 093 A1 083 A2 PASS 444 88.80
15619079 F AMRITA DHOK 094 A1 084 A2 091 A1 084 A2 087 A2 PASS 440 88.00
15619112 M NILESH ROHIDAS SHEWALE 088 A2 091 A1 080 A2 081 A2 098 A1 PASS 438 87.60
15619117 M RAMRAJE SWAYAM SACHIN 095 A1 085 A2 083 A2 074 B1 089 A2 PASS 426 85.20
15619095 F SABOORI SANTOSH KHANDRE 083 B1 077 B2 079 A2 095 A1 091 A1 PASS 425 85.00
15619090 F PRERANA 098 A1 072 B1 094 A1 076 B1 067 C2 PASS 407 81.40
15619114 M PIYUSH S KHUTALE 087 A2 063 B2 075 B1 092 A1 085 B1 PASS 402 80.40
15619125 M TIRUPATI GORAKH BELDAR 085 B1 065 B2 086 A2 074 B1 087 A2 PASS 397 79.40
15619129 M YASH GAWADE 070 C1 074 B2 080 A2 080 A2 089 A2 PASS 393 78.60
15619080 F GARGI SANTOSH BAGUL 093 A1 061 B2 070 B1 079 B1 089 A2 PASS 392 78.40
15619091 F R RAJITHA 087 A2 071 C1 075 B1 071 B2 087 A2 PASS 391 78.20
15619127 M VAIBHAV LAXMAN BANDGAR 075 C1 067 B1 084 A2 087 A2 077 B1 PASS 390 78.00
15619101 F VAISHNAVI SONI 086 A2 072 B1 079 A2 065 C1 087 B1 PASS 389 77.80
15619107 M AYUSH 078 B2 063 B2 087 A1 072 B1 078 B2 PASS 378 75.60
15619115 M PRATHMESH DEEPAK THORAT 090 A2 057 C1 068 B2 076 B1 085 B1 PASS 376 75.20
15619097 F SAYALI SANTOSH JADHAV 083 B1 085 A2 065 B2 064 C1 077 B1 PASS 374 74.80
15619086 F MANASWI RAMESH MARKE 083 B1 059 C1 076 B1 070 B2 083 B1 PASS 371 74.20
15619092 F RUPALI SINGH 095 A1 057 C1 066 B2 060 C2 080 B1 PASS 358 71.60
15619085 F MAHIMA SHAM THAKUR 085 B1 066 C2 063 C1 065 C1 076 B2 PASS 355 71.00
15619105 M AHER MANAV ANIL 084 B1 069 C1 062 C1 059 C2 080 B1 PASS 354 70.80
15619131 M YUVRAJ RAJU RANIT 070 C1 066 B2 079 A2 071 B2 066 C1 PASS 352 70.40
15619084 F KOMAL RAGHUNATH KHAIRNAR 084 B1 082 B1 060 C2 058 D1 065 C1 PASS 349 69.80
15619103 F VIDISHA UDAY KHADTALE 078 B2 073 C1 066 B2 064 C1 068 C1 PASS 349 69.80
15619120 M SANSKAR HEMANT JADHAVAR 097 A1 053 C2 062 C1 060 C2 076 C1 PASS 348 69.60
15619102 F VEDIKA VISHAL NIKAM 071 C1 068 C2 059 C2 062 C1 077 B1 PASS 337 67.40
15619087 F NEHA NARENDRA JAGTAP 093 A1 047 D1 066 B2 062 C1 066 C2 PASS 334 66.80
15619096 F SANJANA PARSHURAM DAHATONDE 091 A1 058 D1 062 C1 058 D1 065 C1 PASS 334 66.80
15619110 M HIMANSHU RAVINDRA AKOLE 062 C2 052 C2 076 B1 072 B1 066 C2 PASS 328 65.60
15619119 M SANKET DILIP GAIKWAD 083 B1 054 C2 061 C2 066 B2 064 C2 PASS 328 65.60
15619106 M ANANT RAMRAO SHINDE 080 B2 062 D1 061 C2 057 D1 065 C1 PASS 325 65.00
15619100 F VAISHNAVI LAXMAN BANDGAR 068 C2 053 C2 072 B1 061 C1 069 C1 PASS 323 64.60

Comp. Sc.Physics Chemistry BiologyEnglish Hindi Maths



K.V. ISP Nehru Nagar Nashik Road
Class-12 Session 2022-23
STUDENT WISE RESULT Science Stream

Roll No. Gender Name Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Result Total Pass %
Comp. Sc.Physics Chemistry BiologyEnglish Hindi Maths

15619118 M SAHIL BEBINANDA GAIKWAD 086 A2 070 C1 060 C2 051 D2 055 D2 PASS 322 64.40
15619122 M SIDDHANT ANANT SALVE 081 B1 052 C2 071 B1 063 C1 055 D2 PASS 322 64.40
15619126 M UJWAL DEEPAKRAO TIKHE 090 A2 045 D2 060 C2 058 D1 065 C2 PASS 318 63.60
15619094 F RUTURANI PRAVIN AHIRE 071 C1 070 C1 061 C2 051 D2 063 C2 PASS 316 63.20
15619088 F PRACHI RAHUL KAPADNE 080 B2 050 D1 060 C2 058 D1 064 C2 PASS 312 62.40
15619089 F PRATIKSHA MOTIRAM SAWANT 069 C1 072 C1 062 C1 051 D2 058 D1 PASS 312 62.40
15619078 F ADITI MADHUKAR JADHAV 079 B2 047 D1 061 C2 066 B2 051 D2 PASS 304 60.80
15619109 M DESHMUKH AKSH MILIND 083 B1 043 D2 059 C2 050 D2 069 C2 PASS 304 60.80
15619111 M KANAAD AJAY BUWA 076 B2 052 C2 067 B2 051 D2 058 D1 PASS 304 60.80
15619098 F SONAKSHI PRALHAD PATIL 066 C2 060 B2 061 C2 051 D2 062 D1 PASS 300 60.00
15619130 M YASH RAMSINGH JAT 076 B2 044 D2 063 C1 058 D1 056 D1 PASS 297 59.40
15619104 M AARYAN NITIN BARVE 083 B1 045 D2 059 C2 050 D2 057 D1 PASS 294 58.80
15619113 M OMKAR BALASAHEB BHARATI 066 C2 052 C2 061 C2 058 D1 055 D2 PASS 292 58.40
15619116 M RAJVEER BHARAT AHIRE 069 C1 067 C2 050 D2 050 D2 051 D2 PASS 287 57.40
15619093 F RUTUJA K KHARE 080 B2 067 C2 051 D2 034 E 051 D2 COMP 283 56.60
15619099 F SONALI VINOD WAGH 080 B2 063 C2 050 D2 036 E 052 D2 COMP 281 56.20
15619108 M DARSHAN SATISH BADGUJAR 069 C1 023 E 060 C2 059 C2 066 C2 COMP 277 55.40
15619121 M SIDDHESH ANIL GITE 055 D1 044 D2 057 C2 058 D1 057 D1 PASS 271 54.20
15619123 M SUMEDH DHANRAJ UBALE 062 C2 045 D2 050 D2 059 C2 054 D2 PASS 270 54.00
15619128 M VEDANT VISHAL NIKAM 063 C2 043 D2 060 C2 036 E 051 D2 COMP 253 50.60



K.V. ISP Nehru Nagar Nashik Road
Class-12 Session 2022-23
STUDENT WISE RESULT Commerce Stream

English Hindi Appl. Maths Economics Bus. Stud. Accounts
Roll No. Gender Name Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Marks Grade Result Total Pass % Grade
15619138 F RIYA P MOKARIA 089 A2 076 B2 085 A2 096 A1 092 A1 PASS 438 87.60 A2

15619160 M VEDANT SANTOSH GUPTA 091 A1 084 A2 079 B1 090 A1 075 B1 PASS 419 83.80 B1

15619157 M TANMAY NITIN CHOUDHARY 088 A2 075 B2 082 A2 095 A1 068 B2 PASS 408 81.60 B1

15619151 M OM RAJENDRA RATHOD 084 B1 075 B2 075 B1 087 A2 074 B1 PASS 395 79.00 B2

15619141 F TATHE SANGHAMITRA SUNIL 088 A2 071 C1 078 B1 083 A2 071 B1 PASS 391 78.20 B2

15619156 M TANISH MANOHAR PASBOLA 071 C1 074 B2 076 B1 089 A2 069 B2 PASS 379 75.80 C1

15619155 M SHREYASH MUKUND NAGARE 076 B2 069 C1 084 A2 083 A2 066 B2 PASS 378 75.60 C1

15619137 F PRANJAL SANTOSH THAKUR 077 B2 077 B2 078 B1 082 A2 052 C2 PASS 366 73.20 C1

15619147 M BHAMARE PRANESH SATISH 075 C1 072 C1 068 B2 074 B1 056 C1 PASS 345 69.00 C2

15619150 M MANOJ KANKHARE 076 B2 063 C2 067 B2 081 B1 057 C1 PASS 344 68.80 C2

15619142 F TRISHALA RAJESH PANDAV 080 B2 067 C2 065 C1 080 B1 048 D1 PASS 340 68.00 C2

15619144 M ADITYA SINGH 072 C1 065 C2 063 C1 081 B1 053 C2 PASS 334 66.80 C2

15619149 M LALIT KUMAR AHIRE 063 C2 066 C2 057 C2 082 A2 063 B2 PASS 331 66.20 C2

15619143 F VADAVALASA LOKAMAYEE 086 A2 049 D1 059 C2 072 B2 045 D2 PASS 311 62.20 D1

15619134 F JANAVI HANUMAN THAKUR 066 C2 058 D1 073 B2 064 C1 044 D2 PASS 305 61.00 D1

15619140 F SONALI RAJENDRA BHUJBAL 068 C2 052 D2 061 C1 077 B1 045 D2 PASS 303 60.60 D1

15619158 M TANMAY YOGESH SONAWANE 065 C2 059 D1 050 D1 075 B1 044 D2 PASS 293 58.60 D2

15619159 M VAIBHAV ANIL PANDAV 059 D1 050 D2 055 C2 080 B1 044 D2 PASS 288 57.60 D2

15619153 M PRATIK MANOJ TIWARI 066 C2 060 D1 054 C2 055 C2 044 D2 PASS 279 55.80 D2

15619139 F SAIE MAHENDRA UPASANI 062 C2 054 D1 057 C2 060 C1 043 D2 PASS 276 55.20 D2

15619145 M AMIT KUMAR AHIRE 056 D1 051 D2 052 D1 063 C1 049 D1 PASS 271 54.20 D2

15619152 M PAWAR ATHARVA SUDHAKAR 056 D1 055 D1 051 D1 052 C2 044 D2 PASS 258 51.60 D2

15619136 F POORVA HEMANT DESAI 059 D1 052 D2 048 D1 045 D2 052 C2 PASS 256 51.20 D2

15619133 F JANAVI GAUTAM 059 D1 051 D2 051 D1 045 D2 044 D2 PASS 250 50.00 D2

15619148 M KADRI SAMEERSHAH ANWAR 050 D2 049 D2 053 C2 048 D1 048 D1 PASS 248 49.60 D2

15619132 F ASHLESHA MANOHAR JAWARE 050 D2 059 D1 044 D2 047 D1 044 D2 PASS 244 48.80 D2

15619146 M ANURAG SHYAMRAO NIKAM 047 D2 057 D1 031 E 057 C2 047 D1 COMP 239 47.80 E

15619154 M SHINDE PRATHAMESH PRADIP 046 D2 047 D2 044 D2 046 D2 027 E COMP 210 42.00 E

15619135 F PALAK NITIN BEVINKATTI 056 D1 041 E 048 D1 035 E 027 E FAIL 207 41.40 E



K.V. ISP Nehru Nagar Nashik Road
Class-12 Session 2022-23
Commerce stream
Roll No. Gender Name Total Per%
15619138 F RIYA P MOKARIA 438 87.6
15619160 M VEDANT SANTOSH GUPTA 419 83.8
15619157 M TANMAY NITIN CHOUDHARY 408 81.6

Class-12 Session 2022-23
Science stream
Roll No. Gender Name Total Per%
15619081 F GAYATRI SUDHAKAR BHAGAT 452 90.4
15619082 F GEETA DAULAT GADAKH 446 89.2
15619083 F HIBA IMRAN KHAN 444 88.8
15619124 M SURYAPRAKASH YADAV 444 88.8


